Governor
Name

Angela
Glanville

Fr Aidan
Prescoft

Margaret
Buckley

Rita
Byrne

Ahmad
Dolani

Andrea
Connearn

Angela
Pagan

Vacancy

Andrea
Flood

Julie
Marshalll

Liz
Parsons

Margaret
Sutton

Governor
Category

Foundation

Foundation

Foundation

Foundation

Parent

Headteacher

Staff (Elected)

Parent

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Date of
Appt

01/09/15

01/09/15

01/09/15

01/09/15

01/05/2017

NA

01/09/15

N/A

N/A

N/A

01/01/2016

Appointed
Body

Archdiocese

Archdiocese

Archdiocese

Archdiocese

Governing
Body

Staff

Staff

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Term of
Office End

31/08/2019

31/08/2019

31/08/2019

31/08/2019

31/04/2021

Indefinite

31/08/2019

N/A

N/A

N/A

31/12/2020

Business and/or
Financial Interest
Declared

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Right to
vote

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Governor role in
other educational
institutions

Chair of Governors

Committees

Finance, Staffing &
Premises.
Curriculum &
Standards. Advisory
Board
Finance, Staffing &

St Clare’s Catholic PS Premises Curriculum

& Standards

Special
Responsibility

Chair of Governors

Vice Chair

Foundation Governor| Finance, Staffing & | Chair of Finance,

Broughton Hall HS &
St Michaels PS

Premises

Curriculum &
Standards

Curriculum &
Standards

Finance, Staffing &
Premises Curriculum
& Standards
Advisory Board

Curriculum &
Standards

Finance, Staffing &
Premises Curriculum
& Standards

Finance, Staffing &
Premises.
Curriculum &
Standards

Advisory Board

Finance, Staffing &
Premises Curriculum
& Standards

Staffing & Premises
Safeguarding

Chair of Curriculum
& Standards
SEND

Aftendance
2016-17

7/9

7/9

6/9

6/9

9/9

6/9

9/9

6/9

6/9

6/9

Attendance at other
meetings in school.
Interviews, staff
meetings, Parent
meetings, school
events, trips
v



