Governor Name	Governor Category	Date of Appt	Appointed Body	Term of Office End	Business and/or Financial Interest Declared	Right to vote	Governor role in other educational institutions	Committees	Special Responsibility	Attendance 2016-17	Attendance at other meetings in school. Interviews, staff meetings, Parent meetings, school events, trips
Angela Glanville	Foundation	01/09/15	Archdiocese	31/08/2019	None	Yes		Premises. Curriculum & Standards. Advisory Board	Chair of Governors	7/9	✓
Fr Aidan Prescott	Foundation	01/09/15	Archdiocese	31/08/2019	None	Yes	Chair of Governors St Clare's Catholic PS		Vice Chair	7/9	✓
Margaret Buckley	Foundation	01/09/15	Archdiocese	31/08/2019	None	Yes	Foundation Governor Broughton Hall HS & St Michaels PS	Finance, Staffing & Premises	Chair of Finance, Staffing & Premises Safeguarding	6/9	<b>√</b>
Rita Byrne	Foundation	01/09/15	Archdiocese	31/08/2019	None	Yes		Curriculum & Standards	Chair of Curriculum & Standards SEND	6/9	<b>√</b>
Ahmad Dolani	Parent	01/05/2017	Governing Body	31/04/2021	None	yes		Curriculum & Standards			
Andrea Connearn	Headteacher	NA	Staff	Indefinite	None			Finance, Staffing & Premises Curriculum & Standards Advisory Board		9/9	<b>√</b>
Angela Pagan	Staff (Elected)	01/09/15	Staff	31/08/2019	None	Yes		Curriculum & Standards		6/9	<b>√</b>
Vacancy	Parent										
Andrea Flood	Associate	N/A	Governing Body	N/A		No		Finance, Staffing & Premises Curriculum & Standards		9/9	<b>√</b>
Julie Marshall	Associate	N/A	Governing Body	N/A	None	No		Finance, Staffing & Premises. Curriculum & Standards		6/9	<b>√</b>
Liz Parsons	Associate	N/A	Governing Body	N/A	None	No		Advisory Board		6/9	<b>√</b>
Margaret Sutton	Associate	01/01/2016	Governing Body	31/12/2020	None	No		Finance, Staffing & Premises Curriculum & Standards		6/9	<b>V</b>